Price List
Effective Date: April 15, 2013
1224 Mill Street
PO Box 270
Jasper, Indiana 47547-0270
800.422.5727
Subject to the limitations set forth in this warranty, Indiana Furniture Industries, Inc. (“Indiana Furniture”) warrants to the original purchaser all

Designer White
WH
How to Order
See Individual Series
Tops
Jot offers three surface materials to meet the demands and style of today’s work environments, wood veneer, laminate, and solid-surface.
The wood veneer tops are of select grade sliced black walnut, wenge, cherry or maple species. These veneers are book-matched, slip-matched
or quarter cut to assure each veneer face offers the proper balance and consistency. Tops are 3/4ʺ  with veneer edge bands.
The laminate top surfaces offer sixteen choices that provide a transitional and contemporary look. Laminate tops are 3/4ʺ  with 1 mm PVC edge
bands.
The solid surface tops are 3/4ʺ  and available in six contemporary colors and two edge styles.
BASES
Bases are manufactured using 3/4ʺ  steel frames. All joints are mitered and fully welded for maximum strength and durability. Each piece is
powder coated in your choice of nine standard colors.
construction
Tops are securely fastened to the metal bases with metal screws.
finish
Veneer tops feature Ultra-Violet finish on all exposed surfaces by utilizing roll-coat UV technology. Our durable UV finish makes surfaces less
likely to be damaged by abrasions, scratches, water, alcohol, stains and common chemicals. Our UV finish magnifies the beauty of our wood
finishes and reduces the darkening, aging and yellowing process of wood furniture that naturally occurs over time.
Frames feature a powder coat finish that provides both a contemporary decorative accent and corrosion resistance.
how to order
410-2020CT SUGAR COOKIE TN S2
I I I I
Model # Base Option Top Edge
TOP OPTIONS
Standard Veneers (W) Laminates (L) Quartered Veneers (Q)
AC Autumn Cherry BL Black SW Sunglow Walnut
BC Bourbon Cherry EF Espresso JW Java Wenge
DC Dark Cherry JM Jewel Mahogany
GC Golden Cherry KB Khaki Brown Solid Surface Colors (S)
CM Clear Maple LG Light Gray AR Arroyo
EW Espresso Walnut LM Light Maple PE Pebble Beach
HW Harvest Walnut OK New Age Oak SE Sedona
LW Legacy Walnut SG Slate Gray IC Icy White
MW Mahogany on Walnut SH Shadow TN Tundra
LM Light Maple SM Sugar Maple BL Black
TK Studio Teak
WC Williamsburg Cherry
DW Designer White
XU Xanadu
ZB Zanzibar
AS Asian Night
METAL BASE OPTIONS
Fossil
Mist
Noir
Oyster
Pearlescent White
Storm
Sugar Cookie
Aluminum
SOLID SURFACE EDGES
S1 Straight
S2 Roman
1Jot
JOT SERIES
Standard Options
SQUARE END TABLE 410-2424ET 24 24 20 - - 46 8.60 W $ 868
L $ 712
Q $ 985
S $ 1538
410-1818ET 18 18 20 - - 34 5.10 W $ 782
L $ 664
Q $ 894
S $ 1279
Description
•	 Decorative Metal Base
For ordering options, see back of Jot Identification card at
the beginning of section.
CIRCULAR END TABLE 410-2020CT 20 20 20 - - 36 6.20 W $ 823
L $ 644
Q $ 933
S $ 2402
Description
•	 Decorative Metal Base
SQUARE COCKTAIL TABLE 410-3636SQ 36 36 15 - - 68 13.40 W $ 1031
L $ 850
Q $ 1216
S $ 2549
Description
•	 Decorative Metal Base
SIN Pending
JOT SERIES
Item Model No. W D H K R Ship Wt Cubic Ft List Price
Jot2
For ordering options, see back of Jot Identification card at
the beginning of section.
RECTANGULAR COCKTAIL TABLE 410-2248MT 48 22 15 - - 92 11.00 W $ 959
L $ 812
Q $ 1081
S $ 2084

finish applications include AMP Anti-Microbial Protection to inhibit the growth of mold, mildew, fungus and bacteria on wood surfaces, as well
as odors caused by bacterial growth.
how to order
422-2424LT FOSSIL TN
I I I
Model # Frame Option Top
metal frame options
Aluminum Powder Coat Oyster Powder Coat
Fossil Powder Coat Pearlescent White Powder Coat
Mist Powder Coat Storm Powder Coat
Noir Powder Coat
Chrome
FINISH OPTIONS
CM Clear Maple LW Legacy Walnut GC Golden Cherry
LM Light Maple MW Mahogany on Walnut BC Bourbon Cherry
HW Harvest Walnut EW Espresso Walnut AC Autumn Cherry
TM Traditional Mahogany PW Presidential Walnut DC Dark Cherry
5Marquee
SIN Pending
MARQUEE SERIES
Standard Options
MAGAZINE TABLE 422-3636MT 36 36 13 7/8 - - 125 13.37 $ 2098
Description
•	 Veneer Table
MAGAZINE TABLE 422-2448MT 48 24 13 7/8 - - 114 12.00 $ 2134
Description
•	 Veneer Table
LAMP TABLE 422-2424LT 24 24 17 7/8 - - 76 7.82 $ 1666
Description
•	 Veneer Table
Item Model No. W D H K R Ship Wt Cubic Ft List Price
Marquee6
SIN Pending
MARQUEE SERIES
construction
Cicero tables are constructed with 5-ply veneer tops, 1 5/32ʺ thick, featuring the transitional Phoenix edge.  Aprons are steam bent with Maple
veneer  faces.  All Cicero legs are solid Maple hardwood and ship with nylon glides.
finish
The multi-step finish process provides years of lasting beauty. High quality finish materials offer distinctive grain clarity, superior resistance to
normal wear and ease of maintenance.
how to order
294-4222EMT AC To Order Specify:
I I 1) Model Number
Model # Finish 2) Wood Finish
finish OPTIONS
CM Clear Maple
LM Light Maple
AC Autumn Cherry
BC Bourbon Cherry
DC Dark Cherry
GC Golden Cherry
EW Espresso Walnut
HW Harvest Walnut
LW Legacy Walnut
MW Mahogany on Walnut
PW Presidential Walnut
TM Traditional Mahogany
7Cicero
SIN Pending
CICERO SERIES
Standard Options
MAGAZINE TABLE 294-4222MT 42 22 16 - - 33 3.70 $ 1072
Description
•	 Freestanding Magazine Table
•	 Hardwood Legs
•	 Shipped KD
LAMP TABLE 294-2222LT 22 22 22 - - 27 2.40 $ 818
Description
•	 Freestanding Lamp Table
•	 Hardwood Legs
•	 Shipped KD
294-2622ET 26 22 22 - - 36 2.80 $ 861
Description
•	 Freestanding End Table
•	 Hardwood Legs
•	 Shipped KD
ELLIPTICAL MAGAZINE TABLE 294-4222EMT 42 22 16 - - 48 14.40 $ 1661
Description
•	 Freestanding Magazine Table
•	 Hardwood Legs
CONSOLE TABLE 294-4216CT 42 16 30 - - 36 3.90 $ 1021
Description
•	 Freestanding Console Table
•	 Hardwood Legs
•	 Shipped KD
ROUNDED END TABLE 294-2222RET 22 22 22 - - 24 2.40 $ 1134
Description
•	 Freestanding End Table
•	 Hardwood Legs
Item Model No. W D H K R Ship Wt Cubic Ft List Price
Cicero8
SIN Pending
CICERO SERIES
construction
Inspiration tables are constructed with 3-ply veneer tops, 13/16ʺ thick, featuring a self edge.  Aprons are 3-ply veneer hardwood faces.  Table legs
are solid hardwood and ship with nylon glides.
finish
The multi-step finish process provides years of lasting beauty. High quality finish materials offer distinctive grain clarity, superior resistance to
normal wear and ease of maintenance.
how to order
48-2424LT EW To Order Specify:
I I 1) Model Number
Model # Finish 2) Finish
finish OPTIONS
AC Autumn Cherry LO Light Oak GC Golden Cherry
CG Cognac MO Medium Oak DC Dark Cherry
CM Clear Maple MW Mahogany on Walnut CF Cherry Finish
EW Espresso Walnut PW Presidential Walnut MF Mahogany Finish
HW Harvest Walnut TM Traditional Mahogany BL Black
LW Legacy Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
LM Light Maple BC Bourbon Cherry
9Inspiration
SIN Pending
INSPIRATION 480 SERIES
Standard Options
MAGAZINE TABLE 48-1836MT 36 18 15 3/4 - - 28 2.80 $ 739
Description
•	 Freestanding Magazine Table
•	 Harwood Legs
•	 Shipped KD
LAMP TABLE 48-2424LT 24 24 21 3/4 - - 27 2.40 $ 796
Description
•	 Freestanding Lamp Table
•	 Hardwood Legs
•	 Shipped KD
Item Model No. W D H K R Ship Wt Cubic Ft List Price
Inspiration10
SIN Pending
INSPIRATION 480 SERIES